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Month

Jan 2016
Feb 2016
Mar 2016
Apr 2016
May 2016
Jun 2016
Jul 2018
Aug 2016
Sep 2016
Oct 2016
MNow 2016
Dec 2016
Total

Locales
United States
Montenegro
Poland
Ukraine
Brazil
Russian Federation
Canada
Germany
Metherlands
Republic of Serbia
Great Britain
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Italy
Portugal
Kazakhstan
India
Bolivia
Cyprus
Finland
Japan
Romania
China
Malaysia
Argentina
Others

Unique
visitors
172
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Locales (Top 25) -
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Hits
313
1,491
300
30
363
29
56
93
14
120
11
66
72
87

39
52
59
39
59
44
3
3
2
7
2
iz

4,008 2.48 GB
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4,006 2.46 GB

Full list

1440MB &

1.12 GB

548.36 MB

1.29 MB
15.62 MB
86.81 MB
4.36 MB
6.00 MB
3.24 MB
6.76 MB
2.36 MB
3.23 MB
2.11 MB
3.87 MB
3.23 MB
2.84 MB
2.53 MB
2.59 MB
2.59 MB
2.09 MB
226.13 KB
1.14 MB
7.79KB |
366.82 KB |
7.79KB |
654.58 MB
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Downloads (Top 10) - Full list
Downloads: 10

/casopisi/casopis¥%20a4%20broj%2010.pdf
/casopisifalas13-1.pdf
/casopisi/G%C5%38205%20Pclonii%20Numer¥20specjalny¥%2014_2015.pdf
/casopisi/casopis®20glos¥%20pcloni®%20bric 2009, pdf
/casopisi/Wakacje%20z%20Polsk%C4%85%20nr%203%20PDF.pdf
/casopisi/glos%20poloni%:201 1. pdf
/casopisi/3-2012.pdf
/casopisi/7-2011.pdf
/casopisi/6-2011.pdf
/casopisi/WAKACIEY20Z%20P0OLSK%C4%85%20nr%204% 20PDF% 20krive.pdf

Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Operating Systems

Windows
Linux
Unknown
ios
BlackBerry
Macintosh
Java

Browsers (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown

Browsers Grabber

Firefox No
Google Chrome No
MS Internet Explorer No
Mozilla No
Safari No
Opera No
Android browser (PDA/Phone browser) No
Unknawn ?
BlackBerry (PDA/Phone browser) No

Wi 2ocvits | AN SRS
12 722 795.67 MB 1.08 MB
10 306 25410 MB  823.41 KB
6 50 43.71 MB 799.25 KB
& 137 307.67 MB 2,15 MB
5 24 127.67 MB 4.40 MB
4 106 282.25MB  2.57 MB
4 44 14.69 MB 313.49 KB
3 60 16.03ME  260.47 KB
2 36 89.63 MB 2.36 MB
1 20 23.77 MB 1.13 MB
EEEE R s Percant
578 83.5 % 4,781 86.7 %
59 9.9 % 446 8%
26 3.7 % 118 2.1%
15 21 % 162 2.9 %
2 0.2 % 2 0%
1 0.1 % 1 0%
1 0.1% 1 0%
L Percent
310 447 % 2,347 42.5 %
272 39.3 % 2,038 36.9 %
a7 6.7 % 430 7.8 %
24 3.4 % 133 2.4 %
15 21 % 162 2.9%
g 1.3 % 332 6%
8 1.1 % 62 1.1 %
5 0.7 % 5 0%
2 0.2 % ] 0%



